
I-70

COLFAX

6TH AVE

I-70

E-
47

0

E-
47

0

PI
CA

DI
LL

Y

E. STEPHEN D.
HOGAN PKWY

PI
CA

DI
LL

Y

6TH AVE

E. 26TH AVE.

HORIZON
UPTOWN

PROJECT LOCATION

DATE: 05/31/2024

SHEET: 1
MERRICKR

Fi
le 

Lo
ca

tio
n:Q

:\D
EN

\P
ro

jec
ts\

10
01

83
.0

0 
Ho

riz
on

 U
pt

ow
n\

CA
D\

Ex
hib

its
\V

ici
nit

y M
ap

 - 
Ph

as
e 

8.
dw

g
 P

lot
 D

at
e:5

/3
0/

20
24

 2
:1

5 
PM

HORIZON UPTOWN PHASE 8
VICINITY MAP

N

500' 1000' 2000'0


	Sheets and Views
	Layout1


